Campaign Finance Report

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

| Filer Identification 2000207 Number : | | | | | port ed B | | CANDI | DATE | | СОМ | ITTEE | ✓ | LOBE | SYIST | | |
|---|---------------------------------|-------------|------------------------|--------|--------------|--------|----------------|-------------|----------|--------|--------------|--------------------|----------------|----------|-----------|----------------|
| Name of Filing C | Committee, Candid | ate or L | obbyist: | | Pen | nsyl | vania | Future F | und | | | | | | | |
| Street Address: | P O BOX 5028 | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City: | HARRISBURG | | | | | | | State: | PA | | | Zip Cod | de: 17 | 7110-5 | 028 | |
| TYPE OF REPORT | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY | 1. | 2ND FRIDAY PRIMARY | PRE | - | 2. | 30 DA PRIMA | | POST- | | | | IENT ? | Yes | No | \ |
| (place X to the right of | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION | 4. X | 2ND FRIDAY ELECTION | PRE | <u>-</u> | 5. | 30 DA ELECT | | POST- 6. | | | TERMIN/ REPORT | | Yes | No | \ |
| report type) | ANNUAL REPORT | 7. | Year 2008 | | FILING METHO | | | | | | | PAPER | | / | DISKE | ГТЕ |
| Name of Office S | Sought by Candida | te: | • | | | | | DATE 0 | F ELE | CTIC | N | District Number | Office Code | Par | ty Code | County Code |
| | | | | | | | | МО | DAY | ΥI | AR | | 10000 | OTH | ! | 22 |
| | | | | | | | | 11 | | 4 | 2008 | | (SEE IN | STRUCTIO | ONS FOR C | ODES) |
| | Receipts and | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | МО | DAY | ΥI | EAR | FC | R OFFI | CE USE | ONLY | |
| Expenditures | 1 1 2008 TO 9 15 | | | | | | | | 15 | 2008 | | | | | | |
| A. Amount Bro | ught Forward Froi | n Last R | eport | | | | \$ | | | 392,0 | 011.66 | | | | | |
| B. Total Moneta | ary Contributions | And Rec | eipts (From S | Sche | dule | e I) | \$ | | | 71,0 | 00.00 | | | | | |
| C. Total Funds Available (Sum Of Lines A and B) | | | | | | | \$ | | ı | 463,0 | 011.66 | | | | | |
| D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) | | | | | | | \$ | | | 190,8 | 321.59 | | | | | |
| E. Ending Cash | Balance (Subtrac | t Line D | From Line C) |) | | | \$ | | 2 | 272,1 | 90.07 | | | | | |
| F. Value Of In- | Kind Contributions | s Receiv | ed (From Sch | hedu | le II | I) | \$ | | | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| G. Unpaid Debt | ts And Obligations | (From S | Schedule IV) | | | | \$ | | | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| | | | | AFF | IDA | AVI | T SE | CTION | | | | | | | | |
| PART I - If this is | s a Committee rep | ort, trea | surer sign he | ere. | If th | nis is | a Can | didate r | eport, o | candi | date sig | jn here. | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) correct and comple |) that this report, inc ete. | luding the | e attached sche | edules | s file | d on | paper (| or by elect | ronic m | edium | , are to t | the best o | f my kno | wledge a | and belie | f , true |
| Sworn to and subs | cribed before me this day of | 5 | 20 | | | | | | | 9 | Signature | of Perso | n Submit | ting Rep | ort | |
| | Signatu | re | | | | | - | | | | | Prin | ted Name | e | | |
| My Commission Ex | cpires | | | | | | _ | | | | | Ema | il | | | |
| | МО | D | AY | YR | | | | | Are | ea Cod | le | Daytim | e Teleph | one Nu | mber | |
| Part II- If this is | a report of a can | didate's | authorized C | Comn | nitte | ee, C | andida | ate shall | sign h | ere. | | | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende | that to the best of red. | ny knowl | edge and belief | f this | poli | itical | commi | ittee has n | ot viola | ted an | y provis | ions of th | e act of J | une 3,19 | 937 (P.L. | 1333, |
| Sworn to and subsc | ribed before me this day of | | 20 | | | | | | | | s | ignature (| of Candid | ate | | |
| | | | | | | | - | | | | | Printe | d Name | | | |
| My Commission Exp | Signature pires | | | | | | - | | | | | Ema | il | | | — |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | MO DAY YR | | | | | | | | Area | Code | | D | aytime T | elephon | e Numbe | er |

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

| , - | | | | |
|--|-----------|----------|--------------|-----------|
| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting | g Period | | |
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | From: | 1/1/200 | <u>8</u> To: | 9/15/2008 |
| 1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting |) Period | (1) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B) | | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A) | - | | \$ | 0.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part B) | | | \$ | 0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting |) Period | (2) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D) | | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C) | | | \$ | 22,000.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part D) | | | \$ | 49,000.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period | (3) | \$ | 71,000.00 |
| 4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc. (From Part E) | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting |) Period | (4) | \$ | 0.00 |
| Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa | | | \$ | 71,000.00 |

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| Name of Filing Committee or Candi | late | F | Reporting | Period | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|-------|-------------------|-----------|--------|------|----|--------|--|--|
| | Fr | | | | | |): | | |
| | | • | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | \$ | 0.00 | | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | | |

PAGE TOTAL
0.00

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| (Excl | ude contributions fro | m political comm | itte | es re _l | ported | in Part | A) | |
|--------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|------|--------------------|--------|---------|------------|------------|
| Name of Filing Commit | tee or Candidate | | Repo | orting P | eriod | | | |
| | | | From | 1: | | To |) : | |
| | | 1 | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | \$ | 0.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| | · | • | | | • | • | | PAGE TOTAL |

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

0.00

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| Name of Filing Committee or Car | ndidate | ne of Filing Committee or Candidate Repor | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|---|-------------|------|---------|------|----------|------------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | | | From: | 1 | /1/2008 | То: | | 9/15/2008 |
| | | | | D/ | ATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributing Comm | ittee | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney | | | | | | | \$ | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 1 Oxford Cer | nter, 20th Floor 301 Gran | t Street | | 10 | 17 | 2008 | | |
| City Pittsburgh | State | Zip Cod | e (Plus 4) | | | | | |
| | PA | 15219- | 141 | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Comm | ittee | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney | | | | | | 1 | \$ | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 1 Oxford Cer | nter, 20th Floor 301 Gran | t Street | | 9 | 22 | 2008 | | • |
| City Pittsburgh | State | Zip Cod | e (Plus 4) | | | | | |
| | PA | 15219- | 141 | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Comm | ittee | - | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney | | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 1 Oxford Cer | nter, 20th Floor 301 Gran | t Street | | 9 | 22 | 2008 |] | _,000.00 |
| City Pittsburgh | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |] | | 2000 | | |
| | PA | 15219- | 141 | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Comm | ittee | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Local 98 IBEW Committee on Po | olitical Education | | | МО | DAT | TEAR | | 15,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 1719 Spring | Garden Street | | | 10 | 17 | 2008 |] | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |] | 1, | 2000 | | |
| | PA | 19130 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Comm | ittee | • | | | DAY | VEAD | | |
| Pilots Association for Bay & Rive | er Delaware PAC | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | 1,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 214 South 1 | 1th Street | | | 10 | 6 | 2008 | 1 | 1,000.00 |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | 10 | | 2008 | | |
| · | PA | 19107 | | | | | | |
| | • | • | | | | Γ | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Part C o | n Schedule T. Detailed 9 | Summary D: | age. Sectio | n 3. | | | | PAGE TOTAL |
| | J | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | I . | - | |

22,000.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | | orting Pe | riod | | | |
|--|---|-----|------------|---------|----------------------|-------|---------------|-------------|-------------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | | | | Fron | n: | 1/1/2 | <u>008</u> To | : | 9/15/2008 |
| | | | | | DA | ATE | | ı | MOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Gerry (H) F Lenfest | | | | | МО | DAT | ILAK | \$ | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 2995 Oak Circle | | | | | 9 | 22 | 2008 | | |
| City Huntingdon Valley | State | Zij | Code (Plus | 4) | | 22 | 2000 | | |
| | PA | 19 | 006 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name The Lenfest Group | | | | | Occupat | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Co | de (Plus 4) |
| 1335 Enterprise Drive | | | West Ches | ster | | PA | | 19380 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | Ι. | |
| Gerard H Sweeney | | | | | МО | DAI | ILAK | \$ | 5,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 2 Craig Lane | | | | | 9 | 22 | 2008 | | |
| City Haverford | State | Zij | Code (Plus | 4) | | | 2000 | | |
| PA 19041 | | | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Brandywine Realty Tru | ıst | | | | Occupat | ion | Presider | nt & CE | 0 |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | State Zi | | | Zip Co | de (Plus 4) |
| 401 Plymouth RoadSuite 500 | | | Plymouth | Meetin | g | PA | | 19462 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | | | | |
| Harold G Schaeffer | | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 15,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 234 Mall Boulevard | Suite 105 | | | | 10 | 6 | 2008 | 7 | |
| City King of Prussia | State | Zij | Code (Plus | 4) | 10 | 0 | 2006 | | |
| | PA | 19 | 406 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Kravco Company | | | | | Occupat | ion | Presider | nt | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | | State | | Zip Co | de (Plus 4) |
| 234 Mail BoulevardBox 1528 | | | King of Pr | ussia | | PA | | 19406 | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 2,000,00 |
| Thomas B. MacCabe, Jr. | | | | | | DA. | 1 27414 | \$ | 2,000.00 |
| Mailing Address 426 Stump Road PO Box 590 | | | | 10 | 6 | 2008 | | | |
| City Montgomeryville State Zip Code (Plus | | | 4) | | | | | | |
| | PA 18936590 | | | | | | | | |
| Employer Name MacCabe Electric | | | | | Occupation Executive | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | | State Zip Code (Plus | | | de (Plus 4) | |
| 426 Stump Road Montgomeryville | | | | ryville | rille PA 18936 | | | | |

| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------|---------|---------------|------------------|--------|---------------------------|
| Richard W. Ireland | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 12,500.00 |
| Mailing Address Box 837 | | | | 10 | 17 | 2008 | 1 | |
| City Valley Forge | State | State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | 17 | 2000 | | |
| | PA | 19 | 482 | | | | | |
| Employer Name Valley Forge Investme | ents | | | Occupat | ion | Executiv | ⁄e | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | | City | | State | | Zip Co | ode (Plus 4) |
| Box 837 Valley Forge | | | | PA | | 19482 | 2 | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | МО | DAY | VEAD | | |
| Full Name of Contributor Brian G. McElwee | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 12,500.00 |
| | | | | | | | \$ | 12,500.00 |
| Brian G. McElwee | State | Zip | Code (Plus 4) | мо 10 | DAY 17 | YEAR 2008 | \$ | 12,500.00 |
| Brian G. McElwee Mailing Address Box 837 | State PA | | • Code (Plus 4) 482 | | | | \$ | 12,500.00 |
| Brian G. McElwee Mailing Address Box 837 | PA | | • | | 17 | | | 12,500.00 |
| Brian G. McElwee Mailing Address Box 837 City Valley Forge | PA ents | | • | - 10 | 17 | 2008 | re | 12,500.00 ode (Plus 4) |

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL\$ 49,000.00

OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

| Name of Filing Committee | or Candidate | | Report | ing Peri | od | | | |
|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------|--------|----------|-----|------|----|------------|
| | | | From: | | | To: | | |
| | | • | | D | ATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 0.00 |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | 7 | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plu | ıs 4) | | | | | |
| Receipt Description | • | • | | | 1 | | | |
| Futor Count Total of Doub | For Cabadula I Batailad | I Comment Page Co | | 4 | | | ı | PAGE TOTAL |
| Enter Grand Total of Part | E on Schedule 1, Detailed | Summary Page, Se | ection | 4. | | | \$ | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period | 1 | |
|--|------------------|----------------------------|-----------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | From: | <u>1/1/2008</u> To: | 9/15/2008 |
| 1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS P | PER CONTRIBUTOR | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (1) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PAR | T F) | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (2) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G) | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (3) | \$ | 0.00 |
| TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page, | | \$ | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candid | ate | | Reporting Period | | | | |
|------------------------------------|---|-------------------|------------------|----------|------|-------------|------------|
| | | | From: | | | To: | |
| | | - | | DATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | 7 \$ | 0.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | |
| Description of Contribution: | • | - | • | • | | • | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | nter Grand Total of Part F on Schedule II, In-Kind Contributions Deta | | | mary Pag | ge, | | PAGE TOTAL |
| Section 2. | | | | | | \$ | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | Re | porting | Period | | | | |
|--|----------------|-----|------------------|--------|---------|----------------|-------|-------|-------------------|------|
| | | | | Fro | m: | | To: | То: | | |
| | | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | | \$ | | 0.00 |
| City | State | | Zip Code(Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| Employer of Contributor | | | | | Occup | oation | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Pla | ce of Business | Cit | ty | Stat | e Zij | p Code(Plus 4) | Descr | iptio | n of Contribution | on |
| Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch | edule II. In-K | ind | Contributions D | etaile | ed | | | | PAGE TOT | ΓAL |
| Summary Page, Section 3. | | | | | - | | | | | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Per | iod | | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------|----------|-----|-----------|
| Pennsylvania Future Fund | From | 1/1/2008 | То: | 9/15/2008 |

| | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | | | | |
|---|-----------------------|-------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|---------------|----|-----------|--|--|--|--|
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | |
| Philadelphia Republican City Co | mmittee | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 17th & The I | Parkway Windsor Build | ing | 10 | 15 | 2008 | \$ | 5,000.00 | | | | |
| City Philadelphia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | | |
| PA 19103 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | |
| House Republican Campaign Co | mmittee | | 140 | | ILAK | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address Box 80787 o | or Box 11787 | | 10 | 14 | 2008 | \$ | 20,000.00 | | | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | | |
| | PA | 17108 | Contribution | | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | |
| Jack Morley in '08 | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 2423 | 3 | | 10 | 14 | 2008 | \$ | 10,000.00 | | | | |
| City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | Descrip | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| PA 19147 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | · | | DAY | VEAD | | | | | | |
| Friends of Tom Corbett | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 214 Pine Str | eet 1st Floor | | 10 | 14 | 2008 | \$ | 20,000.00 | | | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | | |
| | PA | 17101 | Contribution | | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | |
| Friends of Tom Ellis | | | МО | DAT | TEAK | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 1003 Prospe | ct Avenue | | 10 | 14 | 2008 | \$ | 10,000.00 | | | | |
| City Elkins Park | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | l tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | | |
| | PA | 19027 | Contrib | ution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | • | • | | | | | | | | | |
| Friends of Joe Scarnati | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 177 | | | 10 | 9 | 2008 | \$ | 1,000.00 | | | | |
| City Brockway | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrin | l tion of Exp | l enditure | | | | | | |
| PA 15824 | | | Contrib | - | | | | | | | |
| | 170 13024 | | | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | AGE 13 | | | |
|---|---|------------------|-------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|----|-----------|--|--|--|
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Tom Corbett | | | | | | 1 Z/IIX | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 214 Pine Street 1st Floor | | | | 10 | 9 | 2008 | \$ | 1,000.00 | | | |
| City Harrisburg State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| PA 17101 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| 26th Ward GOF | , | | | МО | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | PO Box 20101 | | | 10 | 9 | 2008 | \$ | 250.00 | | | |
| City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19145 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Philadelphia Re | publican City Committee | • | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | 17th & The Parkway | Windsor Building | | 10 | 7 | 2008 | \$ | 3,500.00 | | | |
| City Philadel | phia | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19103 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Bucks County F | Republican Committee | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | 115 North Broad Str | eet | | 10 | 7 | 2008 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City Doylestown State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 18901 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Tom | Ellis | | | 140 | DAI | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | 1003 Prospect Aven | ue | | 10 | 7 | 2008 | \$ | 15,000.00 | | | |
| City Elkins P | 'ark | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19027 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Lance Rogers fo | or State Senate | | | 140 | | TEAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | 22 W Lancaster Ave | | | 10 | 1 | 2008 | \$ | 5,000.00 | | | |
| City Ardmor | e | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19003 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Tom | Ellis | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | 1003 Prospect Aven | ue | | 10 | 1 | 2008 | \$ | 25,000.00 | | | |
| City Elkins P | ark | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| PA 19027 | | | | | ution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Gene Yaw for Senate | | | | | DAT | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 3246 | | | | 10 | 1 | 2008 | \$ | 2,500.00 | | | |
| City Williams | City Williamsport State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | tion of Exp | enditure | 1 | | | | |
| | | PA | 17701 | Contribu | ution | | | | | | |
| 1 | | | | • | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | PAGE 14 | | | |
|---|------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------|----|-----------|--|--|--|
| To Whom Paid | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | | |
| Area 2 GOP Committee | | | | | 7_7.11 | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 26 South Charlotte Street | | | | 30 | 2008 | \$ | 350.00 | | | |
| City Pottstown State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| PA 19464 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of Tom Corbett | | | MO | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 214 Pine Street 1st | Floor | | 9 | 30 | 2008 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | PA | 17101 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Sheryl Delozier for State Representative | е | | МО | DAY | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 66 | | | 9 | 30 | 2008 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City New Cumberland | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | PA | 17070 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | - | | DAY | VEAD | | | | | |
| Philadelphia Republican City Committee | 2 | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 17th & The Parkway | Windsor Building | | 9 | 30 | 2008 | \$ | 1,000.00 | | | |
| City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| PA 19103 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Friends of guy Ciarrocchi | | | MO | DAT | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 157 | | | 9 | 30 | 2008 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City Paoli | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | PA | 19301 | Contribu | ution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| House Republican Campaign Committee | e | | 1410 | DAI | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address Box 80787 or Box 1 | 1787 | | 9 | 25 | 2008 | \$ | 25,000.00 | | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | PA | 17108 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Philadelphia Republican City Committee | • | | 1410 | DAT | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 17th & The Parkway Windsor Building | | | | 25 | 2008 | \$ | 5,000.00 | | | |
| City Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| PA 19103 | | | | ution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Odyssey Enterprises of PA | | | | | LAIN | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 6028 Goshen Road | | | 9 | 25 | 2008 | \$ | 2,500.00 | | | |
| Mailing Address 6028 Goshen Road City Newtown Square | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | 25 | | \$ | 2,500.00 | | | |
| | State PA | Zip Code (Plus 4) 19073 | | l tion of Exp | | \$ | 2,500.00 | | | |

| To Who | m Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
|--|---|----------|-------------------|----------------------------|--------------|----------|----|-----------|--|--|
| Wyoming County Republican Committee | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 36 Oak Hill Road | | | | 9 | 25 | 2008 | \$ | 1,500.00 | | |
| City Tunkhannock State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| PA 18657 | | | | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Who | m Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Susque | hanna County Republican Comm | ittee | | MO | DAI | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailing | Address PO Box 133 | | | 9 | 25 | 2008 | \$ | 1,500.00 | | |
| City | Great Bend | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 18821 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Who | m Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Crawfor | rd County Republican Committee | 2 | | МО | DAT | TEAK | | | | |
| Mailing | Address PO Box 686 | | | 9 | 25 | 2008 | \$ | 1,500.00 | | |
| City | Hydetown | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 16328 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Who | m Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Delawai | re County Republican Finance Co | ommittee | | 110 | | 12/11 | | | | |
| Mailing | Address 323 West Front Stre | et | | 9 | 23 | 2008 | \$ | 1,000.00 | | |
| City | Media | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 19063 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Who | m Paid | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Friends | of John Pippy | | | 140 | | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailing | Address PO Box 1183 | | | 9 | 23 | 2008 | \$ | 500.00 | | |
| City | Moon Township | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| | | PA | 15108 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Who | m Paid | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Senate | Republican Campaign Committe | е | | 140 | | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailing | Address Box 892 | | | 9 | 23 | 2008 | \$ | 20,000.00 | | |
| City | Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| | | PA | 17108 | Contribution | | | | | | |
| To Who | m Paid | | | MO | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Chet Be | eiler for Auditor General | | | МО | DAT | TEAK | | | | |
| Mailing Address 2173 Embassy Drive | | | | 9 | 23 | 2008 | \$ | 10,000.00 | | |
| City | Lancaster | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| PA 17603 | | | | Contribu | ution | | | | | |
| To Who | To Whom Paid | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Sue Hel | Sue Helm for State House | | | | | ILAK | | | | |
| Mailing | Mailing Address 3537 Athena Avenue | | | | 23 | 2008 | \$ | 100.00 | | |
| City | City Harrisburg State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | |
| | PA 17112 | | | | Contribution | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

| To Whom Paid | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | | |
|---|----|-----|------|----------------------------|----------|----|------------|--|--|--|
| Friends of Todd Stephens | | | | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 105 Quince Drive | | | 9 | 23 | 2008 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City Hatboro State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| PA 19040 | | | | ution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Safeguard Business Systems, Inc. | | | | | 1 L/ II | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 1749 | | | 9 | 22 | 2008 | \$ | 121.59 | | | |
| City Fort Washington State Zip Code (Plus 4) Descrip | | | | | enditure | | | | | |
| PA 19034-874 PAC Supplies | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | PAGE TOTAL | | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D. | | | | | | \$ | 190,821.59 | | | |